CUSHMAN &
WAKEFIELD

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAA



234,287 SF
TOTAL

ANCHORED IN =

15-BUILDING

OPPORTUNITY BUSINESS PARK

Strategically located near the scenic San Diego coast,
“"Rose Canyon Business Park is a 15-building, multi= ™"
tenant industrial campus offering exceptional access
to public transportation and major freeways. Spanning
38 acres, the park combines functionality with
flexibility, making it ideal for a wide range of business
needs. Planned improvements to the property include
renovating the central tenant courtyard area “Rose
Canyon Tenant Park”, exterior painting of the buildings,
monument signage, and wayfinding to enhance the
overall property aesthetics and provide a better tenant
experience. Positioned for growth in a vibrant coastal
setting, Rose Canyon Business Park is where business
potential meets lifestyle convenience.

s\NESS
oV P4

R

On-site Fitness Room, Extensive Renovations &
Pickleball Court & Deli Project Enhancements
(Renovation Planned) Planned

24 Hour Access Close to Major Freeways

1-5,1-805, & Highway 52

Quick accessto UCSD &
Public Transportation




STRATEGIC
SPACE

COASTAL
ADVANTAGE

PROPERTY

FEATURES

Year Built / Renovated :

1976-88/2001

Total Square Feet :

234,287 SF

Clear Height :
1516’
érade Level Loading Doors :

ZiE,

Single Story (Building 200-1400)

Office Space _(_Building 100) :

Industrial Park Zoning

Concrete Tilt-up

Property Size :

~38 acres

Number of Buildings :

15 buildings
Parking Autq Stalls“:.-
e
bérkinéRa‘tio :

265/1,000SF

Only IMT Project with

Secured-Parking_ ==

~ Variety of Floor Plans Offered

Growth Obporturiit_ieé




SITE PLAN




COASTAL
CONCEPTS

__.‘i

e e e ——— | e —— S
I T O T




INDUSTRIAL
AVAILABILITY

SUITE

309
310
311
321

322
701

807
809
8t
906

1000 &
1001

105

1107

SIZE

1,234 SF
1,217 SF
1,634 SF
1,222 SF

1,236 SF

5,006 SF

1,862 SF
1,686 SF
1,702 SF

2,329 SF

3,247 SF

2,377 SF

2,505 SF

DESCRIPTION

Reception, 1restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door.
Available Now.

Reception, 1restroom, 1 GL door. Available Now.

Reception, 1restroom, balance warehouse, 1GL door.
Available 12/1/2025.

Reception, 1restroom, balance warehouse.
Available 12/1/2025.

Reception, 1 private office, 1restroom, balance
warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.

Reception, 12 private offices, 1restroom, 2 break
rooms, conference room, open office, balance
warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.

Reception, 2 private offices, 1restroom, balance
warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.

Reception, 1 private office, 1restroom, balance
warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.

Reception/open office, 2 private offices, 1restroom,
balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.

Reception/open office, 2 private offices, 2 restrooms,
balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.

2 Receptions, 6 private office, 4 restrooms, 2 balance
warehouses, 2 GL door. Available Now.

*Suite 1000 Divisible to 1,635 SF

*Suite 1001 Divisble to 1,612 SF

Reception, balance warehouse, 1 GL door.
Available Now.

Reception, 4 private offices, 2 restrooms, balance
warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.

CLICK
CLICK
CLICK
CLICK

CLICK
CLICK

CLICK
CLICK
CLICK

CLICK

CLICK

CLICK

CLICK

FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR

FOR
FOR

FOR
FOR
FOR

FOR

FOR

FOR

FOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN


https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EW274o9KXXJAjlmeAv4ZKw0BlsPU90yHMYIInAUJsFXZfg?e=fcZuKE
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EW274o9KXXJAjlmeAv4ZKw0BlsPU90yHMYIInAUJsFXZfg?e=fcZuKE
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EW274o9KXXJAjlmeAv4ZKw0BlsPU90yHMYIInAUJsFXZfg?e=fcZuKE
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EW274o9KXXJAjlmeAv4ZKw0BlsPU90yHMYIInAUJsFXZfg?e=fcZuKE
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EW274o9KXXJAjlmeAv4ZKw0BlsPU90yHMYIInAUJsFXZfg?e=fcZuKE
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EVPDv_wAS0NNqMVXrNlqLr0BI9-b1z6vkPEKNv5r5PZHxQ?e=O0UMM3
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EVG9N8F_n9RPmCbKqdaCNwABsPZS9hr7knVHzZuNl9AhEg?e=GvIszX
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EVG9N8F_n9RPmCbKqdaCNwABsPZS9hr7knVHzZuNl9AhEg?e=GvIszX
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EVG9N8F_n9RPmCbKqdaCNwABsPZS9hr7knVHzZuNl9AhEg?e=GvIszX
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EWs8QL5st_NJh5dI5iW7RhUBK_mQ5G-AJc0XldnpKkK7Vw?e=gfGEJl
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/ETlfhUDy8YBDulxnpZkeVlgBC8H7DibR-tTFwP1hKBKwjQ?e=sGBkXn
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/ETlfhUDy8YBDulxnpZkeVlgBC8H7DibR-tTFwP1hKBKwjQ?e=sGBkXn
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/ETlfhUDy8YBDulxnpZkeVlgBC8H7DibR-tTFwP1hKBKwjQ?e=sGBkXn

INDUSTRIAL
AVAILABILITY

SUITE

1202

1305

1307

1310

1401

1402

1403

1404

1405

SIZE

1,899 SF
1,382 SF
1,417 SF
1,716 SF
2,287 SF
2,861SF
2,869 SF
1,451SF

1,443 SF

DESCRIPTION
Reception, 1restrooom, balance warehouse, 1GL
door. Available Now.

Reception, 1restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door.
Available Now.

Reception, 1restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door.
Available 1/1/2026.

Details Pending. Available Now.

Reception, 1 private office, 1restroom, balance
warehouse, 1GL door. Available Q126.

Reception, 3 private offices, 2 restrooms, balance
warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Q126.

Reception/open office, 2 private offices, 1restroom,
balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Q126.

Reception, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door.
Available Q126.

Reception, 1restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door.
Available Q126. 2 e

CLICK
CLICK
CLICK
CLICK
CLICK
CLICK
CLICK
CLICK

CLICK

FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR

FOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN ...


https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/ETF5l9LQrLdDqwEjvCKQoAMBbCy0IdC87VjxO9PnRO1YmA?e=ACfBNs
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EZkH2Gw5FQhOmJAzXdb7q4kBXlDHLQtHL0dNj95vO-74fw?e=pAezVv
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EZkH2Gw5FQhOmJAzXdb7q4kBXlDHLQtHL0dNj95vO-74fw?e=pAezVv
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EZkH2Gw5FQhOmJAzXdb7q4kBXlDHLQtHL0dNj95vO-74fw?e=pAezVv
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Eddq3GivQkFCnjVEn5TQaD0BpROOvJX5KWms8Fyxe9KnsQ?e=m0Y81R
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EaYEtgnxy7FLuZ5W-4KqaeMBTQ7hs-wmTFwcOLT8qFinig?e=nU6ygD
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EdRxZBfB20JLrtj_xg84cgcBFWy9tR1pigx8C5cqcRsmww?e=wh15AE
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EaodFm6aT2BHm4LP6PJc84IBtIyyLoAZ6zwlQcQbgqB2Ug?e=bLFbSu
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EcFnQ5p5UiBHhIk1jS8-t3UB33mB92Ush_QP9abP0EFJjg?e=p0Rne0

OFFICE .
AVAILABILITY

SUITE

101
105
112
123
124
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
901

1110

SIZE

653 SF
660 SF
508 SF
579 SF
1,042 SF
580 SF
579 SF
481SF
580 SF
583 SF
525 SF
841SF
929 SF

1,339 SF

DESCRIPTION

Reception, 2 private offices. Available Now.
Reception, 1 private office. Available Now.
Reception, 2 private offices. Available Now.
Reception, 2 private offices. Available Now.
Reception, 3 private offices. Available Now.
Reception, 1 private office. Available Now.
Reception, 1 private office. Available Now.

Reception, 1 private office. Available Now.

Reception, 1 private office. Available Now.

Reception, 2 private offices. Available Now.
Reception, 3 private offices. Available Now.
Reception, 4 private offices. Available Now.
Reception, 3 private offices. Available Now.

Reception, 3 private offices. Available Now.

CLICK
CLICK
CLICK
CLICK
CLICK
CLICK
CLICK
CLICK
CFICK
CLICK
CLICK
CLICK
CLICK

CLICK

FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR
FOR

FOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

FLOOR

PLAN
PLAN
PLAN
PLAN
PLAN
PLAN
PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN

PLAN


https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ee3fGKIJ_v1JmNHFl95m-BABokFOOUSoi5i7Wj2Eb2Royg?e=VhpZR8
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ee3fGKIJ_v1JmNHFl95m-BABokFOOUSoi5i7Wj2Eb2Royg?e=VhpZR8
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ee3fGKIJ_v1JmNHFl95m-BABokFOOUSoi5i7Wj2Eb2Royg?e=VhpZR8
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/Ea5z42zt6ApLqxIdtIyf7xEBvzrvtRfuRZLls-bCMD3Z9w?e=k6seGU
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/EWs8QL5st_NJh5dI5iW7RhUBK_mQ5G-AJc0XldnpKkK7Vw?e=gfGEJl
https://cushwake1.sharepoint.com/:i:/s/CWSanDiego/ETlfhUDy8YBDulxnpZkeVlgBC8H7DibR-tTFwP1hKBKwjQ?e=ShH1lg

?_:.;_RO_SE CANYON TENANT PARK

- DESIGN CONCEPT

' LEGEND: s

o Eventlawn (46'X40) 3

@ Coffeccart

e Foo& trﬁc-l(-z;)ne

o BBQarea with shade stmétur;
e Existing court :

e Secured outdoor fitness area - turf

0 Seating area with fixed shade elements .
Casual zen seatmg area - decomposed
© oranite.logb wood

Adirondacks
e New restroom entry location

@ Existing coral tree

o "Rose Canyon Link" pedestrian linkage
through site with painted on-brand graphics

: @ Screen fence (buffer)

HIGHLIGHTS

« Existing fitness center remains and gets
refurbished

« Salon tenant remains in 4901 Suite A

+ Food trucks and coffee cart energize space

.......................................

. Onep(ckleballcourtrsmamsas-ls e Y

g niene



COASTAL
CONVENIENCE

- Rose-Canyon Business Park offers convenient
access tol-5,1-805, and Highway 52.
(all less than 5 minutes)

: : Drive Time
Location Distance :
from Project
San Diego International Airport +7 miles 16 minutes
Cross Border Express (CBX) +25 miles 34 minutes
San Ysidro Port of Entry +23 miles 30 minutes
Downtown San Diego +8 miles 15 minutes
Kearny Mesa +4 miles 14 minutes
Miramar +4 miles 17 minutes

Carlsbad +17 miles 30 minutes

~ Oceanside

Escondido

Carlsbad Lele Sam
Marcos

Encinitas

Rancho
Santa Fe

B / 15 miles

el

ar > Rancho

{ Bernardo
10 miles
80
- 5 miles

4901-4907 Morena Blvd
San Diego, CA 92117

La Mesa

Chula Vi




EXPLORE OUR
COASTAL HAVEN

LOCAL
"AMENITIES

1. Clairemont Town Square (£8 minutes)

Burlington Coat Factory »  Michaels

Nordstrom Rack » Bank of America
\Vons - Jersey Mike's
Dollar Tree > Petco

Ross Dress for Less - Wells Fargo

The UPS Store - AAA

2. Morena Plaza (+2 minutes)

Costco
Price Self Storage
Harley-Davidson Motor Company

3. Latchkey Brewing (+2 minutes)

4. Talitha Coffee, Chef Jun, & Lazy Eye Coffee
(2 minutes)

5. TopBuild (x2 minutes)

6. IN-N-OUT, Starbucks, Cali Bahn Mi,
Nibble Chocolate, & McDonald’s (£6 minutes)




HM'.CUSHMAN&

WAKEFIELD

|PARALLEL

CAPITAL PARTNERS

N
=
= =
(©)]
<<
@)
=
(0]
=
Q
%
%?*
0 .
4 W
07 MoreNA ®
TRINITY CARSON RYAN DOWNING, SIOR BRANT ABERG, SIOR
+1619 928 6034 +1858 546 5416 +1858 546 5464
trinity.carson@cushwake.com ryan.downing@cushwake.com brant.aberg@cushwake.com
CALic 02343245 CA Lic 01955032 CALic 01773573

©2025 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. Thisinformation has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO

WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS; OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS

IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE. COE-PM-West-12.1.2025



