

ROSE CANYON

BUSINESS PARK

R
ose
Canyon
Business Park

4907 MORENA BLVD, SAN DIEGO, CA 92117



PARALLEL
CAPITAL PARTNERS



234,287 SF

TOTAL

ANCHORED IN OPPORTUNITY

Strategically located near the scenic San Diego coast, Rose Canyon Business Park is a 15-building, multi-tenant industrial campus offering exceptional access to public transportation and major freeways. Spanning 38 acres, the park combines functionality with flexibility, making it ideal for a wide range of business needs. Planned improvements to the property include renovating the central tenant courtyard area "Rose Canyon Tenant Park", exterior painting of the buildings, monument signage, and wayfinding to enhance the overall property aesthetics and provide a better tenant experience. Positioned for growth in a vibrant coastal setting, Rose Canyon Business Park is where business potential meets lifestyle convenience.

On-site Fitness Room,
Pickleball Court & Deli
(Renovation Planned)

24 Hour Access

Quick access to UCSD &
Public Transportation

Extensive Renovations &
Project Enhancements
Planned

Close to Major Freeways
I-5, I-805, & Highway 52

15-BUILDING
BUSINESS PARK



STRATEGIC
SPACE

COASTAL
ADVANTAGE



PROPERTY FEATURES

Year Built / Renovated :

1976-88/2001

Property Size :

38 acres

Total Square Feet :

234,287 SF

Number of Buildings :

15 buildings

Clear Height :

15'-16'

Parking Auto Stalls :

618

Grade Level Loading Doors :

99

Parking Ratio :

2.65/1,000 SF

Single Story (Building 200-1400)
Office Space (Building 100)

Only IMT Project with
Secured Parking

Industrial Park Zoning

Variety of Floor Plans Offered

Concrete Tilt-up

Growth Opportunities



SITE PLAN

ROSE CANYON BUSINESS PARK
R

4901 MORENA BLVD. SAN DIEGO, CA 92117





COASTAL CONCEPTS



INDUSTRIAL AVAILABILITY

SUITE	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	
309	1,234 SF	Reception, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
310	1,217 SF	Reception, 1 restroom, 1 GL door. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
311	1,634 SF	Reception, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available 12/1/2025.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
321	1,222 SF	Reception, 1 restroom, balance warehouse. Available 12/1/2025.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
322	1,236 SF	Reception, 1 private office, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
701	5,006 SF	Reception, 12 private offices, 1 restroom, 2 break rooms, conference room, open office, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
807	1,862 SF	Reception, 2 private offices, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
809	1,686 SF	Reception, 1 private office, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
811	1,702 SF	Reception/open office, 2 private offices, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
906	2,329 SF	Reception/open office, 2 private offices, 2 restrooms, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
1000 & 1001	3,247 SF	2 Receptions, 6 private office, 4 restrooms, 2 balance warehouses, 2 GL door. Available Now. *Suite 1000 Divisible to 1,635 SF *Suite 1001 Divisible to 1,612 SF	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
1105	2,377 SF	Reception, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
1107	2,505 SF	Reception, 4 private offices, 2 restrooms, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN





INDUSTRIAL AVAILABILITY

ROSE CANYON BUSINESS PARK
R
1000-10000 SF
1000-10000 SF
1000-10000 SF
1000-10000 SF

SUITE	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	
1202	1,899 SF	Reception, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
1305	1,382 SF	Reception, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
1307	1,417 SF	Reception, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available 1/1/2026.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
1310	1,716 SF	Details Pending. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
1401	2,287 SF	Reception, 1 private office, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Q126.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
1402	2,861 SF	Reception, 3 private offices, 2 restrooms, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Q126.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
1403	2,869 SF	Reception/open office, 2 private offices, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Q126.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
1404	1,451 SF	Reception, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Q126.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
1405	1,443 SF	Reception, 1 restroom, balance warehouse, 1 GL door. Available Q126.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN



OFFICE AVAILABILITY



SUITE	SIZE	DESCRIPTION	
101	653 SF	Reception, 2 private offices. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
105	660 SF	Reception, 1 private office. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
112	508 SF	Reception, 2 private offices. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
123	579 SF	Reception, 2 private offices. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
124	1,042 SF	Reception, 3 private offices. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
125	580 SF	Reception, 1 private office. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
127	579 SF	Reception, 1 private office. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
128	481 SF	Reception, 1 private office. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
129	580 SF	Reception, 1 private office. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
130	583 SF	Reception, 2 private offices. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
131	525 SF	Reception, 3 private offices. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
132	841 SF	Reception, 4 private offices. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
901	929 SF	Reception, 3 private offices. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN
1110	1,339 SF	Reception, 3 private offices. Available Now.	CLICK FOR FLOOR PLAN

ROSE CANYON TENANT PARK - DESIGN CONCEPT

ON-SITE AMENITIES



LEGEND:

- 1 Event lawn (46' X 40')
- 2 Coffee cart
- 3 Food truck zone
- 4 BBQ area with shade structure
- 5 Existing court
- 6 Secured outdoor fitness area - turf
- 7 Seating area with fixed shade elements
- 8 Casual zen seating area - decomposed granite, log benches, wood stumps, Adirondacks
- 9 New restroom entry location
- 10 Existing coral tree
- 11 "Rose Canyon Link" pedestrian linkage through site with painted on-brand graphics
- 12 Screen fence (buffer)

HIGHLIGHTS

- Existing fitness center remains and gets refurbished
- Salon tenant remains in 4901 Suite A
- Food trucks and coffee cart energize space
- One pickleball court remains as-is



COASTAL CONVENIENCE

Rose Canyon Business Park offers convenient access to I-5, I-805, and Highway 52. (all less than 5 minutes)

Location	Distance	Drive Time from Project
San Diego International Airport	±7 miles	16 minutes
Cross Border Express (CBX)	±25 miles	34 minutes
San Ysidro Port of Entry	±23 miles	30 minutes
Downtown San Diego	±8 miles	15 minutes
Kearny Mesa	±4 miles	14 minutes
Miramar	±4 miles	17 minutes
Carlsbad	±17 miles	30 minutes





EXPLORE OUR COASTAL HAVEN

LOCAL AMENITIES

1. Clairemont Town Square (± 8 minutes)

- Burlington Coat Factory
- Nordstrom Rack
- Vons
- Dollar Tree
- Ross Dress for Less
- The UPS Store
- Michaels
- Bank of America
- Jersey Mike's
- Petco
- Wells Fargo
- AAA

2. Morena Plaza (± 2 minutes)

- Costco
- Price Self Storage
- Harley-Davidson Motor Company

3. Latchkey Brewing (± 2 minutes)

4. Talitha Coffee, Chef Jun, & Lazy Eye Coffee (± 2 minutes)

5. TopBuild (± 2 minutes)

6. IN-N-OUT, Starbucks, Cali Bahn Mi, Nibble Chocolate, & McDonald's (± 6 minutes)





CUSHMAN &
WAKEFIELD

PARALLEL
CAPITAL PARTNERS

ROSE CANYON BUSINESS PARK

R

4901 - 4907 MORENA BLVD, SAN DIEGO, CA 92117

TRINITY CARSON

+1 619 928 6034

trinity.carson@cushwake.com

CA Lic 02343245

RYAN DOWNING, SIOR

+1 858 546 5416

ryan.downing@cushwake.com

CA Lic 01955032

BRANT ABERG, SIOR

+1 858 546 5464

brant.aberg@cushwake.com

CA Lic 01773573

©2025 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE. COE-PM-West-12.1.2025